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Women / XG / 12 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Martinez242
Hanover

9.100 9.300 9.3008.600 36.300
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Fania Stube595
Skyline Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.0009.000 35.900
2T 5T 1T 4T 2 

2 

Lily Myers165
Prestige

8.600 9.350 8.8008.900 35.650
7 1 3 9T 3T

3T

Stella Merante518
Gym Time

8.900 8.500 9.2509.000 35.650
4T 8T 1T 2 3T

3T

London Graham132
Prestige

8.650 9.100 9.0508.800 35.600
6 3T 4 3 5 

5 

Nila Martinez515
Gym Time

8.000 9.100 8.8008.500 34.400
10T 3T 6 9T 6T

6T

Nylissa Mayo327
Skyline Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 9.0007.500 34.400
2T 5T 10 4T 6T

6T

Missy Roof491
Ches-Co

8.500 8.500 9.0008.200 34.200
8 8T 7 4T 8 

8 

Alex Poulin342
Skyline Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 8.8507.300 33.850
4T 7 11 8 9 

9 

Faith Hildebrand227
Hanover

8.000 7.800 9.0007.700 32.500
10T 10 9 4T 10T

10T

Kira Costagliola470
Ches-Co

8.150 7.600 8.7508.000 32.500
9 11 8 11 10T

10T
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